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Survey of 804 likely voters
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Wisconsin Survey Results

The candidates for President are Democrat
Hillary Clinton and Republican Donald Trump,
If the election was today, who would you vote
for?

Hillary Clinton.........ccveviviiiiiiie e 50%
Donald Trump ....ocovevieeiiiiieeeieee e 38%
UNECIEA. ... v 12%

Do you approve or disapprove of President
Barack Obama’s job performance?

APPIOVE ... 48%
DISAPPIOVE. ....eiiiiiiiiiiiieee e 48%
NOLSUIE ....coviiiiiiiii 4%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Hillary Clinton?

Favorable......ccooooviiieiiei 40%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 50%
NOE SUME c.veeeieieeeeeeee e, 10%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Donald Trump?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiiiic 29%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 64%
NOE SUME ..venieee e, 7%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Russ Feingold?

Favorable......ccoooovivveeiieiee 43%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiiieeeeeeee s 41%
NOE SUME c.veeeeiieeeeeeeee e, 17%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Ron Johnson?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiiic 39%
Unfavorable ............cvveeiiiiiiiiiiiie 43%
NOE SUME ..venieee e, 18%
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The candidates for Senate are Democrat Russ
Feingold and Republican Ron Johnson. If the
election was today, who would you vote for?

RUSS FEINGOIT ... 47%
RON JONNSON ...ttt 41%
UNAECIAE ..o 12%

In the 2012 presidential election, did you vote
for Barack Obama or Mitt Romney?

Barack Obama........ccceevvveeiniiiie e 52%
Mitt ROMNEY....coeiiiiiiiiiiiie e 41%
Someone else / Don't remember .................... 7%
If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMaN ... 53%
MaN.....i 47%

If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican
press 2. If an independent, or a member of
another party, press 3.

DemocCrat .........coooviiiiiiieiii e 34%
Republican...........ooooiiiiii e 30%
Independent / Another party .........ccccceeevennnee. 35%

If you are white, press 1. If African American,
press 2. If other, press 3.

WHIEE v 88%
AFTICAN-AMENICAN <. 7%
OUNET ettt 4%

If you are 18 to 29 years old, press 1. If 30 to
45, press 2. If 46 to 65, press 3. If you are
older than 65, press 4.

1810 29 12%
B0 10 45...eoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 19%
BB 10 B5......oeveeeeeeeeesesieeseeeeee e 46%
Older than 65..........coevvvvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieieieieieees 23%



